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Ladies’ Doubles County Champions

Ladies’ Doubles

Slough Hard Courts Mrs Nickless & Mrs Higgins

Gerrards Cross Mrs Lewis & Mrs Frost

RAF Halton Mrs Porter & Mrs Scott

Slough Hard Courts Mrs Nickless & Mrs Manson

Slough Hard Courts

Gerrards Cross Mrs Frost & Mrs Baker

Slough Hard Courts Mrs Nickless & Mrs Manson

Gerrards Cross
Gerrards Cross
Mrs Baker & Mrs Stebbings
Mrs Nickless & Mrs Stebbings
Mrs Baker & Mrs Stebbings
Mrs Nickless & Miss Tuckey
Mrs Lillis & Mrs Griffiths
Mrs Lillis & Mrs Griffiths
Mrs Thomas & Mrs Cooper
Mrs Thomas & Mrs Cooper
Mrs Thomas & Mrs Cooper
Mrs Thomas & Mrs Cooper
Mrs Webb & Mrs Bennett
Mrs Lillis & Miss J Griffiths
Miss J Percival & Miss J Griffiths
Miss J Griffiths & Mrs J Nickless
Mrs Webb & Mrs Bennett
Mrs Webb & Mrs Bennett
Mrs | Cooper & Miss J Griffiths
Mrs | Cooper & Miss J Griffiths

Mrs | Cooper & Miss J Griffiths

Year

1977

1978

1979

1980

1981

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2022

2022

2023

2024

Ladies’ Doubles
Mrs D Bennett & Mrs S Edwards
Miss J Wrigley & Miss K Thompson
Miss J Griffiths & Miss L Hobley
Miss J Griffiths & Miss L Hobley
Mrs J Newby & Miss L Hobley
Mrs | Cooper& Mrs L Francis
Mrs J Newby & Miss L Hobley
Miss D Cantrell & Miss D Newbery
Miss K Brown & Miss J Wrigley
Mrs J Newby & Miss L Hobley
Miss K Turton & Miss K Brown
Miss K Turton & Miss K Brown
Miss C Miller & Miss J Ebbles
Miss K Turton & Miss K Brown
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Miss K Turton & Miss K Brown
Miss K Turton & Miss K Brown
Miss K Turton & Miss K Brown
Miss K Turton & Miss K Brown
Cancelled
Cancelled
E Widdowson & H Wright
E Widdowson & H Wright
E Marshall & R Went

No event






